
-

LED
LL
DP
CD
WW
CS
CF
AC
CG
CB
LC
FO
EL



 

AC500F AC1J AC3F AC3NAC1NAC500N AC1F

AC5F AC5N AC5G AC5GE AC5YAC5K



Aqua Cromaqqqqq ooooo aaaaaaAAAAAAA uuuuuuaaaaaa CCCCCrrrrr mmmmm

Mardan Palace Otel, Antalya



Aqua Cromaqqqqq ooooo aaaaaaAAAAAAA uuuuuuaaaaaa CCCCCrrrrr mmmmm

Xanadu Otel, Antalya



Aqua Croma AC500Fqqqqq 0000005555500000ooooo aaaaaa CCCCCuuuuuuaaaaaa CCCCCAAAAAAA rrrrr mmmmm AAAAAAA FFFFFF

Ø40

89

92

40

102

35

 Ø50

50

Ø34

Çap

12-24V DC

12-24V DC

7,5V DC

1

1

1

2

3

8

150

310

-

Ø50

Ø50

Ø50

0,25

0,25

0,25

AC500F

AC500F

AC500F

WW-NW-CW

WW-NW-CW

RGB

68

• H05RNF kauçuk kablo

PC
B 

& 
LE

D
 &

 G
üç

AC500F000555000CCC FFFAAAA P C

O
pt

ik
 / 

 L
en

s

O
Ölçüler mm’dir.

P

Güç

3 m



Aqua Croma AC500Fqqqqq 0000005555500000ooooo aaaaaa CCCCCuuuuuuaaaaaa CCCCCAAAAAAA rrrrr mmmmm AAAAAAA FFFFFF

RGB

O

XN: W:N:

590

cd/ l
C0 - C180 C90 - C270

=100%

105° 105°

90° 90°

5° 5°

0° 0°

5°5°

30° 30°15° 15°0°

RGBWW: 3000K

NW:

CW:

R:

B:

G:

590nmA:

C



Aqua Croma AC500N0000005555500000ooooo aaaaaa CCCCCuuuuuuaaaaaa CCCCCAAAAAAA rrrrr mmmmm AAAAAAA NNNNNNNN

A

H

Ölçüler mm’dir.

12-24V DC

12-24V DC

7,5V DC

1

1

1

2

3

8

150

310

-

33x50

33x50

33x50

AC500N

AC500N

AC500N

WW-NW-CW

WW-NW-CW

RGB

0,25

0,25

0,25

P

• H05RNF kauçuk kablo

Güç

68 3 m

M
on

ta
j

M

PC
B 

& 
LE

D
 &

 G
üç

AC500N000555000CCCC NNNNNAAAA P C

O
pt

ik
 / 

 L
en

s

O



Aqua Croma AC500Nqqqqq 0000005555500000ooooo aaaaaa CCCCCuuuuuuaaaaaa CCCCCAAAAAAA rrrrr mmmmm AAAAAAA NNNNNNNN

M

18: 19:16: 17:

O

XN: W:N:

0,90

0,72

0,36

116

167

262

cd/ l
C0 - C180 C90 - C270

=100%

105° 105°

90° 90°

75° 75°

60° 60°

5°5°

30° 30°15° 15°0°

1600

C

WW: 3000K

NW:

CW: 6500K

R: 625nm

B:

525nmG:

590nmA:



Aqua Croma AC1Fqqqqq ooooo aaaaaa CCCCCuuuuuuaaaaaa CCCCC FFFFFFrrrrr mmmmm AAAAAAA 11111AAAAAAA

Ölçüler mm’dir.

PC
B 

& 
LE

D
 &

 G
üç

AC1FCCCC FFFFAAAA 111 P C O

P

12-24V DC

12-24V DC

7,5V DC

3

3

3

4

8

8

410

820

-

Ø96x80

Ø96x80

Ø96x80

0,5

0,5

0,5

AC1F

AC1F

AC1F

WW-NW-CW

WW-NW-CW

RGB

Güç

12
0,

5

128

96
80,6ø96

60

80

3 m68



Aqua Croma AC1Fqqqqq ooooo aaaaaa CCCCCuuuuuuaaaaaa CCCCC FFFFFFAAAAAAA rrrrr mmmmm AAAAAAA 11111

O

XW:N:

RGB

cd/ l
C0 - C180 C90 - C270

=100%

105° 105°

0° 0°

75° 75°

0° 0°

5°5°

30° 30°15° 15°0°

C

RGB

WW: 3000K

NW:

CW:

R:

B:

G:

A:



Aqua Croma AC1Nooooo aaaaaa CCCCCuuuuuuaaaaaa CCCCC NNNNNNNAAAAAAA rrrrr mmmmm AAAAAAA 11111

255878

Ø77

18
74

31,5
Ø8

8

55

Ölçüler mm’dir.

P

12-24V DC

12-24V DC

7,5V DC

3

3

3

4

8

8

410

820

-

Ø88x55

Ø88x55

Ø77x78

AC1N

AC1N

AC1N

WW-NW-CW

WW-NW-CW

RGB

0,53

0,53

0,53

Güç

PC
B 

& 
LE

D
 &

 G
üç

AC1NCCCC NNNNNAAAA 111 P C O U

3 m68



Aqua Croma AC1Nqqqqq ooooo aaaaaa CCCCCuuuuuuaaaaaa CCCCC NNNNNNNAAAAAAA rrrrr mmmmm AAAAAAA 11111

03: 04:15: 16:

U

O

XW:N:

RGB

cd/ l
C0 - C180 C90 - C270

=100%

105° 105°

0° 0°

75° 75°

0° 0°

5°5°

30° 30°15° 15°0°

C

RGB

WW: 3000K

NW:

CW:

R:

B:

G:

A:



Aqua Cromaqqqqq ooooo aaaaaaAAAAAAA uuuuuuaaaaaa CCCCCrrrrr mmmmm



Aqua Cromaqqqqq ooooo aaaaaaAAAAAAA uuuuuuaaaaaa CCCCCrrrrr mmmmm



Aqua Croma AC1Jqqqqq JJJJJooooo aaaaaa CCCCCuuuuuuaaaaaa CCCCCAAAAAAA rrrrr mmmmm AAAAAAA 11111

Ölçüler mm’dir.

P

PC
B 

& 
LE

D
 &

 G
üç

AC1JJJJCCCCAAAA 111 P C O

12-24V DC

12-24V DC

7,5V DC

3

3

3

4

8

8

410

820

-

163x80

163x80

163x80

1,1

1,1

1,1

AC1J

AC1J

AC1J

WW-NW-CW

WW-NW-CW

RGB

15
2

13
4

107
155

106

80

16

64

163

3 m68



Aqua Croma AC1Jqqqqq JJJJJooooo aaaaaa CCCCCuuuuuuaaaaaa CCCCCAAAAAAA rrrrr mmmmm AAAAAAA 11111

O

XW:N:

RGB

3,35 91

c / l
C C180 C9 C270

=100%

105° 105°

90° 90°

5° 5°

0° 0°

5°5°

30° 30°15° 15°0°

C

RGB

WW: 3000K

NW:

CW:

R:

B:

G:

590nmA:

123
45°

47



Aqua Croma AC3Fqqqqq 33333ooooo aaaaaa CCCCCuuuuuuaaaaaa CCCCCrrrrr mmmmm AAAAAAA FFFFFFAAAAAAA

Ölçüler mm’dir.

P

PC
B 

& 
LE

D
 &

 G
üç

AC3F333CCCC FFFFAAAA P C O

•  

12-24V DC

12V DC

12V DC

9

9

9

25

13

18

2.400

-

-

246x75

246x75

246x75

1,9

1,9

1,9

AC3F

AC3F

AC3F

WW-NW-CW

RGB

RGB

128

156

H

A 3

150

16
6108

3 m68



Aqua Croma AC3Fqqqqq 33333ooooo aaaaaa CCCCCuuuuuuaaaaaa CCCCCAAAAAAA rrrrr mmmmm AAAAAAA FFFFFF

O

XN: M: XW:N:

RGB

1,50

0,75

c / l
C C180 C9 C270

=100%

105° 105°

0° 0°

75° 75°

0° 0°

5°5°

30° 30°15° 15°0°

C

RGB

WW: 3000K

NW:

CW:

R:

B:

G:

A:

128

183

156



Aqua Croma AC3Nqqqqq 33333ooooo aaaaaa CCCCCuuuuuuaaaaaa CCCCCAAAAAAA rrrrr mmmmm AAAAAAA NNNNNNN

Maxx Royal Hotel, Antalya



H

A

12
2

78

64

152

37

Aqua Croma AC3Nqqqqq 33333ooooo aaaaaa CCCCCuuuuuuaaaaaa CCCCCAAAAAAA rrrrr mmmmm AAAAAAA NNNNNNN

68 Ra>85Ta 3-step
MacAdam

max.
10m67

12-24V DC

12-24V DC

12-24V DC

12V DC

12V DC

9

9

9

9

9

12

18

25

13

18

1.200

1.680

2.400

-

-

152x82

152x82

152x82

152x82

152x82

0,65-1,3

0,65-1,3

0,65-1,3

0,65-1,3

0,65-1,3

WW-NW-CW

WW-NW-CW

WW-NW-CW

RGB

RGB

AC3N

AC3N

AC3N

AC3N

AC3N

Ölçüler mm’dir.

P

PC
B 

& 
LE

D
 &

 G
üç

AC3N333CCCCAAAA NNNNN P C O

G
öv

de
 m

at
er

ya
li

B K U M

•  

Güç



Krom Gövdeli Armatür

O

XW:XN: W:M:

K

08:

Alüminyum Gövdeli Armatürler

09: 10:

B

09: 10:

Ayak Uzatma Parçaları

A

34: 5cm
35: 10cm
36: 20cm

U

15: 16:

M

Aqua Croma AC3N33333ooooo aaaaaa CCCCCuuuuuuaaaaaa CCCCCAAAAAAA rrrrr mmmmm AAAAAAA NNNNNNN

C

RGB

WW: 3000K

NW: 4000K

CW:

R:

B:

525nmG:

590nmA:



Aqua Croma AC3Nqqqqq 33333ooooo aaaaaa CCCCCuuuuuuaaaaaa CCCCCAAAAAAA rrrrr mmmmm AAAAAAA NNNNNNN

R,G,B,A

RGB

5,53

4,43

3,32

2,21

1,11

455

1023

4093

3.0

2.5

2.0

1.5

1.0

0.5

cd/ l
C0 - C180 C90 - C270

=100%

105° 105°

90° 90°

5° 5°

0° 0°

45°45°

30° 30°15° 15°0°

200

300

400



Aqua Croma AC5Fqqqqq   55555ooooo aaaaaa CCCCCuuuuuuaaaaaa CCCCCrrrrr mmmmm AAAAAAA FFFFFFAAAAAAA

Ölçüler mm’dir.

P

PC
B 

& 
LE

D
 &

 G
üç

AC5F555CCCCAAAA FFFF P C O

•  

12-24V DC

12-24V DC

12-24V DC

24V DC

24V DC

18

18

18

18

18

20

30

45

36

25

2.100

3.200

4.800

-

-

246x75

246x75

246x75

246x75

246x75

2,5

2,5

2,5

2,5

2,5

AC5F

AC5F

AC5F

AC5F

AC5F

WW-NW-CW

WW-NW-CW

WW-NW-CW

RGB

RGB

185

138

220

130

60°

A

177

H

3

3 m68



Aqua Croma AC5Fqqqqq   55555ooooo aaaaaa CCCCCuuuuuuaaaaaa CCCCCAAAAAAA rrrrr mmmmm AAAAAAA FFFFFF

RGB

O

XN: M: XW:N:

c / l
C C180 C9 C270

=100%

C

RGB

WW:

NW:

CW:

R:

B:

G:

A:



Aqua Croma AC5Nqqqqq   55555ooooo aaaaaa CCCCCuuuuuuaaaaaa CCCCCAAAAAAA rrrrr mmmmm AAAAAAA NNNNNNN



•  

Aqua Croma AC5Nqqqqq   55555ooooo aaaaaa CCCCCuuuuuuaaaaaa CCCCCAAAAAAA rrrrr mmmmm AAAAAAA NNNNNNN

18

18

18

18

18

20

30

45

25

36

-

-

177x183

177x183

177x183

177x183

177x183

RGB

RGB

177
56

50

36

90°

45
°

56

177

12
°

18
3

0,8-1,7

0,8-1,7

0,8-1,7

0,8-1,7

0,8-1,7

P

AC5N555CCCCAAAA NNNNN P C O B K U

6867



Aqua Croma AC5Nqqqqq   55555ooooo aaaaaa CCCCCuuuuuuaaaaaa CCCCCrrrrr mmmmm AAAAAAA NNNNNNNAAAAAAA

Krom Gövdeli Armatür

O

XN: W:M:

K

08:

Alüminyum Gövdeli Armatürler

09: 10:

B

09: 10:

U

15: 16:

C

RGB

WW:

NW:

CW:

R:

B:

G:

A:

Ayak Uzatma Parçaları

A

34:
35:
36:

M



Aqua Croma AC5Nqqqqq   55555ooooo aaaaaa CCCCCuuuuuuaaaaaa CCCCCrrrrr mmmmm AAAAAAA NNNNNNNAAAAAAA

RGB

c / l
C C180 C9 C270

=100%

5° 5°

9 ° 9 °

5° 5°

° °

5°5°

° °5° 5°°



Aqua Croma AC5Gqqqqq 55555GGGGGooooo aaaaaa CCCCCAAAAAAA uuuuuuaaaaaa CCCCCrrrrr mmmmm  AAAAAAA

56

16
9H

A

39

135

Ölçüler mm’dir.

P

PC
B 

& 
LE

D
 &

 G
üç

AC5G555GGGAAAACCCC P C O U

12-24V DC

12-24V DC

12-24V DC

24V DC

24V DC

18

18

18

18

18

20

30

45

25

36

2.100

3.200

4.800

-

-

177x83

177x83

177x83

177x83

177x83

1,2

1,2

1,2

1,2

1,2

AC5G

AC5G

AC5G

AC5G

AC5G

WW-NW-CW

WW-NW-CW

WW-NW-CW

RGB

RGB

•  

Güç

68



Aqua Croma AC5Gqqqqq 55555GGGGGooooo aaaaaa CCCCCAAAAAAA uuuuuuaaaaaa CCCCCrrrrr mmmmm  AAAAAAA

RGBWW:

NW:

CW:

R:

B:

G:

A:

C

U

16: 19:15:

RGB

O

XN: M: XW:N:

97

cd/ l
C0 - C180 C90 - C270

=100%

5° 5°

9 ° 9 °

75° 75°

6 ° 6 °

5°5°

° °5° 5°°



Aqua Croma AC5GEqqqqq 55555GGGGGooooo aaaaaa CCCCCuuuuuuaaaaaa CCCCCAAAAAAA rrrrr mmmmm AAAAAAA EEEEEE

Ölçüler mm’dir.

P

PC
B 

& 
LE

D
 &

 G
üç

AC5GE555GGGCCCC EEEEAAAA P C

•  

(Ø

24V DC

12-24V DC

18 18

18

1.800

1.800

0,8

0,8

WW-NW-CW

WW-NW-CW

A

10 m68



Aqua Croma AC5GEqqqqq 55555GGGGGooooo aaaaaa CCCCCuuuuuuaaaaaa CCCCCAAAAAAA rrrrr mmmmm AAAAAAA EEEEEE

c / l
C C180 C9 C270

=100%

105° 105°

0° 0°

75° 75°

0° 0°

5°5°

30° 30°15° 15°0°

500

C

WW: 3000K

NW:

CW:

R:

B:

G:



Aqua Croma AC5Kqqqqq   55555ooooo aaaaaa CCCCCuuuuuuaaaaaa CCCCCAAAAAAA rrrrr mmmmm AAAAAAA KKKKKKK

A

H

59

22
0 

~ 
23

0

24280

Ölçüler mm’dir.

P

•  
PC

B 
& 

LE
D

 &
 G

üç

AC5K555CCCCAAAA KKKK P C

O
pt

ik
 / 

Le
ns

O

12-24V DC

12-24V DC

12-24V DC

24V DC

24V DC

18

18

18

18

18

20

30

45

25

36

2100

3200

4800

-

-

287x83

287x83

287x83

287x83

287x83

1,4

1,4

1,4

1,4

1,4

AC5K

AC5K

AC5K

AC5K

AC5K

WW-NW-CW

WW-NW-CW

WW-NW-CW

RGB

RGB

68



Aqua Croma AC5Kqqqqq   55555ooooo aaaaaa CCCCCuuuuuuaaaaaa CCCCCAAAAAAA rrrrr mmmmm AAAAAAA KKKKKKK

O

XN: M: XW:N:

c / l
C C180 C9 C270

=100%

5° 5°

° °

5° 5°

° °

5°5°

° °5° 5°°

RGB

RGBWW:

NW:

CW:

R:

B:

G:

A:

C



Aqua Croma AC5Yqqqqq   55555ooooo aaaaaa CCCCCuuuuuuaaaaaa CCCCCAAAAAAA rrrrr mmmmm AAAAAAA YYYYYY

•  

155

28
7

72

61

18

18

18

18

18

20

30

45

25

36

2100

3200

4800

-

-

287x72

287x72

287x72

287x72

287x72

1,1

1,1

1,1

1,1

1,1

RGB

RGB

P

AC5Y555CCCCAAAA YYYY P C O U

Güç

68



Aqua Croma AC5Yqqqqq   55555ooooo aaaaaa CCCCCuuuuuuaaaaaa CCCCCAAAAAAA rrrrr mmmmm AAAAAAA YYYYYY

U

16:15:

O

XN: M: XW:N:

cd/ l
C0 - C180 C90 - C270

=100%

5° 5°

° °

75° 75°

° °

5°5°

° °5° 5°°

RGB

RGBWW:

NW:

CW:

R:

B:

G:

A:

C


